(R-86-99)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 263840

ADOPTED ON __ AUG 121985

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and empowered to
execute, for and on behalf of said City, a first amendment to the
Agreements with Geocon Inc., Owen Geotechnical Consultants, Inc.,
and Robert Prater Associates, to extend the expiration date from
July 1, 1985 to December 31, 1985, under the terms and conditions
set forth in the First Amendment to the Agreements on file in the

~ ,/
office of the City Clerk as Document Nos. RR- 26384” ,

re-_ 263840 Tr-_ 063840 -3

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By™ a
John K. Riess
Deputy City Attorney
JKR:mem
7/16/85
Or .,Dept:E&D
R-86-99

Form=r,auagr

~PAGE 1 OF 1-



AUG 1 2 1985

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on
by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible

Bill Mitchell I]/
Bill Cleator B/
Gloria McColl B/
William Jones E/

" Ed Struiksma m/
Mike Gotch
District 7 =

-
Uvaldo Martinez B/

Vacant

Mayor Roger Hedgecock

Oomoooooo
Ogonpngoooooogd
oomooooad

AUTHENTICATED BY:

ROGER HEDGECOCK
Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomnia.

(Seal) CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR '

City Clerk of The City of 5an Diego, California .

. Deputy.

Oftice of the City Clerk, San Diego, Califomis

neoui = 263840, ioea AUG 121985

CC-127¢ (REV, §:83}

010900




